
Determination Letter for: 
VTT-84089-SL-HCA-1A 
 
Mailing Date: 
September 4, 2024 

 
 
Council District:  10 – Hutt 
 

 

Owner/Applicant: 
Marc & Risa Dauer 
2313 DUXBURY CIRCLE 
LOS ANGELES CA, 90034  
docdauer@me.com  
  

Applicant Representative:  
Kevin Scott, Brian Silveira & Assic 
P O BOX 291 
VENICE CA, 92904 
brian@bsilveira.associates  

 

Appellant:  
Arielle Mandell 
1901 S. Shenandoah Street 
Los Angeles CA, 90034 
ariellemandell@gmail.com  

 

Appellant Representative:  
Kristina Kropp, Luna & Glushon 
16255 Ventura Blvd., Suite 950 
Encino CA, 91436 
kkropp@lunaglushon.com  
 Appellant:  

Concerned Residents of Shenandoah  
16255 Ventura Blvd., Suite 950 
Encino CA, 91436 
kkropp@lunaglushon.com  
  

 

Appellant: 
Howard Witkin 
1856 Preuss Rd 
Los Angeles CA, 90035 
howardwitkin@gmail.com  

 

Appellant: 
Meyer Shwarzstein & Susan Kahn 
1902 Preuss Road 
Los Angeles CA, 90034 
meyer@brainmedia.com  
 

Appellant: 
Shelly Rothschild 
1908 Preuss Road 
Los Angeles CA, 90034 
rothschildlaw@yahoo.com  

 
josh@bsilveira.associates  
pbille@lunaglushon.com  
fayeimandell@gmail.com  

 
Heather Bleemers 
Senior City Planner 
Heather.Bleemers@lacity.org  

Esther Ahn 
City Planner 
esther.ahn@lacity.org  

 
David Woon 
Planning Assistant 
david.woon@lacity.org  

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org  
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